Baldwinsville

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ David Penafeather, Head Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Parker Allen
Luis Ayala

Trey Blair
Cameron Dehm
Jack Gardner
Lamaj Mallory
Mirak Mallory
Lucas Monica
Declan Morris
Brady Moskal
Anthony Pascale
Parker Schneider
Finnian Scullion
Benjamin Shultz

NUMBER

2
12
4
22
1
23
20
21
25
5
11
10
3
24

Boys (RED) Modified Basketball

Athletics Director: Christopher Campolieta
Assistant: Colleen Case, Program Coordinator

C. W. Baker High School - 29 East Oneida St
Baldwinsville, NY, 13027
(315) 638-6053
www.bville.org
GRADE
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
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